
Ref# Item Item Description     Item Qnty     Units

Bridge Repair on US 80 over the Chunky River (Bridge No. 122.5), known as Federal Aid Project No. NHPP-0472-00(021) / 108871301
in Newton County.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $102,473.90

Gibson & Associates, Inc. Century Construction Group,
Inc.

Key, LLC

$164,822.00 $176,822.00 $227,039.50

1 2 3

0010 618-A001 Maintenance of Traffic 1.000 LS 27,500.00 65,000.00 34,295.00

0020 619-D1001 Standard Roadside Construction Signs, Less than 10 Square Feet 16.000 SF 10.00 9.00 10.00

0030 619-D2001 Standard Roadside Construction Signs, 10 Square Feet or More 128.000 SF 10.00 9.00 10.00

0040 619-G4001 Barricades, Type III, Double Faced 24.000 LF 20.00 17.00 20.00

0050 619-G7001 Warning Lights, Type "B" 2.000 EA 150.00 140.00 150.00

0060 620-A001 Mobilization 1.000 LS 40,500.00 17,500.00 49,000.00

0070 907-808-A002 Joint Repair 546.000 LF 2.00 4.00 1.25

0080 907-823-A001 Preformed Joint Seal, Type I 231.000 LF 30.00 32.00 29.00

0090 907-823-A002 Preformed Joint Seal, Type II 42.000 LF 35.00 38.00 34.00

0100 907-823-B001 Saw Cut, Type I 462.000 LF 6.00 13.00 6.00

0110 907-823-B002 Saw Cut, Type II 84.000 LF 7.00 15.00 7.00

0120 907-824-PP003 Bridge Repair, Epoxy Repair 13.000 SF 1,000.00 600.00 1,510.00

0130 907-824-PP003 Bridge Repair, FRP Wrap 155.000 SF 250.00 220.00 290.00

0140 907-824-PP003 Bridge Repair, Removal of Riser 1.000 SF 2,500.00 8,000.00 6,925.00

0150 907-824-PP006 Bridge Repair, Cap Cleaning 15.000 EA 1,500.00 1,100.00 2,790.00

0160 907-824-PP008 Bridge Repair, Epoxy Injection Repair 10.000 LF 500.00 750.00 1,600.00
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Ref# Item Item Description     Item Qnty     Units

Bridge Repair on US 80 over the Chunky River (Bridge No. 122.5), known as Federal Aid Project No. NHPP-0472-00(021) / 108871301
in Newton County.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $102,473.90

Southern Road & Bridge,
LLC

$397,635.00

4

0010 618-A001 Maintenance of Traffic 1.000 LS 40,000.00

0020 619-D1001 Standard Roadside Construction Signs, Less than 10 Square Feet 16.000 SF 10.00

0030 619-D2001 Standard Roadside Construction Signs, 10 Square Feet or More 128.000 SF 10.00

0040 619-G4001 Barricades, Type III, Double Faced 24.000 LF 25.00

0050 619-G7001 Warning Lights, Type "B" 2.000 EA 200.00

0060 620-A001 Mobilization 1.000 LS 40,000.00

0070 907-808-A002 Joint Repair 546.000 LF 50.00

0080 907-823-A001 Preformed Joint Seal, Type I 231.000 LF 65.00

0090 907-823-A002 Preformed Joint Seal, Type II 42.000 LF 65.00

0100 907-823-B001 Saw Cut, Type I 462.000 LF 25.00

0110 907-823-B002 Saw Cut, Type II 84.000 LF 25.00

0120 907-824-PP003 Bridge Repair, Epoxy Repair 13.000 SF 1,500.00

0130 907-824-PP003 Bridge Repair, FRP Wrap 155.000 SF 500.00

0140 907-824-PP003 Bridge Repair, Removal of Riser 1.000 SF 35,000.00

0150 907-824-PP006 Bridge Repair, Cap Cleaning 15.000 EA 8,000.00

0160 907-824-PP008 Bridge Repair, Epoxy Injection Repair 10.000 LF 450.00
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